

Concord Woods Sanitary Sewer Lateral
 Lake Metroparks
 Bid Tabulation - Bid Opening Date: 8/10/06

Ref No.	Description	Quan.	Unit of Measure	Easton Leasing, Inc.		Monte Construction Company, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
SA-01	6" VCP, including trenching/backfill per detail	405	L.F.	\$28.50	\$11,542.50	\$70.00	\$28,350.00
SA-02	Sanitary Cleanout Manhole	2	EA.	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,020.00	\$2,040.00
SA-03	Abandon Existing Septic Tank	2	EA.	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
PA-01	Type "C" Pavement Replacement	22	S.Y.	\$65.00	\$1,430.00	\$69.00	\$1,518.00
PA-02	Pavement Removal and Excavation for Road Cut	20	S.Y.	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
MI-01	Seeding and Mulching	225	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$1,125.00	\$11.00	\$2,475.00
MI-02	Traffic Maintenance	1	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
MI-03	Erosion Control	1	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
			TOTALS		\$24,097.50		\$37,683.00